Kimberworth Community

Parent Questionnaire Autumn 2023 Seimary St

98 Responses

Don’t Strongly
disagree

Statements Disagree
know

Personal development, behaviour and attitudes

The S(?hool has high expectations for 62% 35% 204 1%
my child.
The school promotes and
encourages my child to be safe 71% 25% 4%
online.
The grouan and buﬂdmgs are safe, 76% 23% 1%
and my child feels safe in school.
My child i K up if

y child is encouraged to speg up i 57% 36% 7%
they are concerned about bullying.
My chlld feels confident to talk to 59% 30% 50 4% 204
staff if they have a problem.
My child is glverl clear guidance on 71% 20%
how to behave in school.

Attendance

The school promotes the importance
of good attendance and encourages 80% 20%
my child to attend regularly.

Curriculum

My child enjoys going to school. 62% 34% 1% 2% 1%
My child i h Il i

y.c ild is taught well and enjoys 68% 30% 204
their lessons.
The _schogl helps my.c.hlld to feel 61% 36% 3%
confident in their abilities.
My child is making good progress. 62% 38%
The school makes me aware of what 570 36% 504 20

my child is learning.




Strongly

Statements Disagree .
disagree
Leadership and management
The headteacher leads my child’'s 81% 19%
school well.
The school’'s leadership team is
approachable and listens to 69% 29% 2%
concerns.
| would recommend this school to Yes  98% No 2%
another parent




